
Visit	 HoustonsFirst.org for messages via on-demand audio, video & live webcast
Stop By	 Corner Books for messages on CD, including today’s message
Follow	 Pastor Gregg on Facebook (Gregg Matte) and Twitter (@GreggMatte)

Caleb: An ordinary life
Jul 29, 2012  •  Jerrell Altic  •  Joshua 14:1–15



Visit HoustonsFirst.org/Volunteer for details about the 
following opportunities and nearly 100 other ways you 
can serve His Kingdom.

Heart 2 Heart Team
Preschool & Kindergarten
Sherry.Oradat@HoustonsFirst.org

Connection Center Team
Prayer, Missions & Connection Center
Charlotte.Nease@HoustonsFirst.org

Monday GPS Team
Pastoral Care
Linda.Askin@HoustonsFirst.org

Sunday Bible Study Ministry Team
First Kids
Chad.Overton@HoustonsFirst.org

Event Assistant
Special Events
Jan.Butterfras@HoustonsFirst.org

Encouragers – Volunteers for 
First H.O.P.E.
Counseling Center
Fay.Suitor@HoustonsFirst.org

volunteer opportunities

Life Bible Study	 3,820
Mission Bible Study	 798
Total Bible Study	 4,618

attendance JUL 22, 2012

Tithes & Offerings		  $313,901 
Weekly Requirements	 $363,382  
Over/(Under)	 ($49,481)
Designated Gifts	 $72,952  
Over/(Under) for Jul	 ($205,923) 
Over/(Under) Fiscal YTD            	  ($208,477)

giving – week ending JUL 22, 2012

Baptized
Gabriel Ott	 	 Jordan Graves
Gavin Ott	 	 Katie Williams	
For Baptism
Atiyeh Alibolandi	 Katherine Sun
Alidad Kharrazizadeh	
By Statement
Renee Davis	 	 Brian Leininger
From Other Fellowships
Asmiria Franco	 Reinaldo Pico
Sharine Franco	 Evan Roach
Zach Hodge	 	 Collin Roach
Yvonne Lopez	 Cameron Roach
John Ortega	 	 Geniffer Roach
Lisa Ortega	 	 Mark Roach
Danielle Pico		

decisions JUL 22, 2012

sympathies
• Jan Bacon in the loss of her son
• Rhonda Martinelli in the loss of her mother Norma 
   Yiengst; Grandchildren: Valerie Martin and Heather 
   Roughton; Great-Grandchild: Charles Martin
• Kathleen Johnson in the loss of her sister, Betty Garner
• Robert and Linda Flesher in the loss of her mother, 
   Doris Dansby Todd; Grandchildren: Robert Todd, Richard 
   and Stephanie
• Michael and Laura Simpson in the loss of his aunt 
   Karen McCauley; Granddaughter: Rebekah 
  


